

## Pachet materiale constructii

I.D.: 81166736

---

Data publicarii	21.04.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 9.300,41 RON - 9.300,41 RON

---

Descriere: 1. CASABELLA EMAIL RAL 3020 ROSU 2,5L (11111904) BUC 7 60.66 424.61 2. CASABELLA EMAIL RAL 1018 GALBEN 2,5L (11111900) BUC 7 60.66 424.62 3. CASABELLA EMAIL RAL 6018 VERDE D. 2,5L (11108376) BUC 5 60.66 303.30 4. CASABELLA EMAIL RAL 5015 ALBASTRU 2,5L (11108373) BUC 7 60.66 424.62 5. CASABELLA EMAIL RAL 8012 MARO 2,5L (11111907) BUC 5 60.66 303.30 6. CASABELLA EMAIL RAL 7046 GRI 2,5L (11111905) BUC 15 60.66 909.90 7. CASABELLA EMAIL Negru 2,5L (11111912) BUC 4 60.66 242.64 8. CASABELLA EMAIL SUPERALB 2,5L (11110695) BUC 10 60.66 606.60 9. RENTAGRUND GRI G 5008 4L GRUND METAL (11110317) BUC 13 80.66 1048.58 10. RODYS DILUANT D509 0,9L (11135659) BUC 28 5.80 162.40 11. CASABELLA LAC GARD STEJAR 2,5L (11134211) BUC 8 57.05 456.37 12. CASABELLA LAC GARD MAHON INCHIS 2,5L (11134139) BUC 5 57.05 285.23 13. CASABELLA LAC GARD INCOLOR LUCIOS 2,5L (11134136) BUC 6 57.05 342.28 14. DANKE INT ALB TURBO 15L+A4L (11123192) BUC 2 107.77 215.54 15. DANKE DISP EXTERIOR ALB 15L+ AMORSA 4L (11117534) BUC 3 191.60 574.80 16. DANKE DISP INT ANTI-MUCEGAI 8.5L (11143247) BUC 4 128.00 512.00 17. DANKE AMORSA 10L (11117502) BUC 5 55.90 279.50 18. VAR CALCIC HIDRATAT CL 90 17,5 KG CELCO (10400037) BAG 1 28.75 28.75 19. SOLUTE ANTIMUCEGAI 0,5 L LEBADA (11166821) BUC 5 8.39 41.95 20. GLETUL MESERIASULUI 20KG ADEPLAST (10701112) BUC 2 22.56 45.12 21. SILICON SANITAR 280ML ALB DB DIY (11123703) BUC 6 17.53 105.18 22. 103234 SILICON UNIVERSAL ALB 280ML (11102244) BUC 5 17.55 87.75 23. CERESIT CS28 HEAT R

---